

GARISSA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

(A Constituent College of Moi University)

FEE STRUCTURE

3RD YEAR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/No.	DESCRIPTION	PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS (PSSP)		
		1ST SEMESTER	2ND SEMESTER	TOTAL (Kshs.)
1	Tuition Fees	30,000.00	30,000.00	60,000.00
2	Registration Fee	200.00	-	200.00
3	Students Organization Fee	500.00	-	500.00
4	GUSO Annual Subscription Fee	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
5	Medical Fee	1,500.00	-	1,500.00
6	Examination Fee	1,200.00		1,200.00
7	Activity Fee	1,000.00		1,000.00
8	Amenity Fee	1,000.00	-	1,000.00
9	Field Trips	10,000.00		10,000.00
10	Attachment Fee	- N 1	6,000.00	6,000.00
11	Computer Fee	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
12	Quality Assurance Fee (CUE)	1,000.00		1,000.00
	TOTAL (Kshs.)	51,900.00	41,500.00	93,400.00

1) In addition to the fees indicated above, resident students are advised to have with them at least Ksh 20,000 per year for catering services and Ksh 9,000 per year for books. Students in privately sponsored programme may be accommodated within the University at agreed rate.

2) Indemnity required on field trips and attachment will be borne by students as and when required.

3) The bank account details is:

University fee should be deposited in the following bank account;

Bank: Equity Bank

Account Name: Garissa University College

Account Number: 0580261358406

Bank Branch: Garissa

Accommodation fee should be deposited in the following bank account;

Bank: Equity Bank

Account Name: Garissa University College

Account Number: 0580261526380

Bank Branch: Garissa

N.B This fees structure is subject to revision at the sole discretion of the University College.

GARISSA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE University College.

GARISSA UNIVERSITI
POO. BOX 1801,
PARISSA - KENYA.

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR